

---

## Pachet conform ADV1367763

I.D.: 83553865

---

Data publicarii	16.06.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.647,22 RON - 4.647,22 RON

---

Descriere: 1. LIANT MULTIBAT 40KG CRH (10400014) BAG 4 28.52 114.08 2. KLASIKO MORTAR TENC CLASIC 30KG ADEPLAST (10703902) BUC 3 17.30 51.90 3. BAUMIT GLET FINO BELLO 20KG (10700783) BAG 10 38.08 380.80 4. FAI ALBA LUCIOASA 5254 20X30 (1,62 M2) (10309274) M2 25.92 33.61 871.17 5. CR65 PASTA HIDROIZOLATOARE 25 KG (10702470) BUC 3 84.55 253.65 6. DALTI SDS+, SET 4 BUC, DIFERITE PROFILE (11116294) BUC 2 35.32 70.64 7. BAUMIT BAUMACOL FLEX UNI 25KG (10700747) BAG 12 39.00 468.00 8. GRE TROYA BEIGE 8783 340X340(1.85M2) (10315489) M2 12.95 42.00 543.90 9. DANKE DISP INT ANTI-MUCEGAI 15L (11143248) BUC 5 211.92 1059.60 10. DANKE DISP INT ANTI-MUCEGAI 4L (11117498) BUC 5 65.19 325.95 11. SAVANA AMORSA 5L ANTIMUCEGAI (11109457) BUC 8 54.60 436.80 12. CASABELLA EMAIL RAL 1015 CREM 0.75L (11108406) BUC 3 19.71 59.13 13. RODYS DILUANT D509 0,9L (11135659) BUC 2 5.80 11.60

---